
2023 CLRC Regional Legislators
Contact Information

NYS Assemblymembers

Joseph Angelino-- District 121 1 Kattleville Road - Suite 1
LOB 549 Binghamton, NY 13901 
Albany, NY 12248  607-648-6080
518-455-5741 angelinoj@nyassembly.gov

Ken Blankenbush -- District 117 40 Franklin Street - Suite 2 
LOB 322  Carthage, NY 13619 
Albany, NY 12248  315-493-3909 
518-455-5797  blankenbushk@nyassembly.gov

Marianne Buttenschon -- District 119 207 Genesee Street – Room 401
LOB 656  Utica, NY  13501
Albany, NY 12248  315-732-1055 
518-455-5454  buttenschonm@nyassembly.gov

Pamela J. Hunter -- District 128 711 East Genesee Street – 2nd floor
LOB 424 Syracuse, NY 13210-1540 
Albany, NY 12248  315-449-9536
518-455-5383 HunterP@nyassembly.gov

John Lemondes -- District 126 69 South Street 
LOB 720  Auburn, NY 13021 
Albany, NY 12248  315-255-3045
518-455-5878 lemondesj@nyassembly.gov

Brian Maher -- District 101 214 Farrier Avenue
LOB 452 Oneida, NY 13421
Albany, NY 12248  315-361-4125
518-455-4807 maherb@nyassembly.gov

William B. Magnarelli -- District 129 333 East Washington Street – Room 840
LOB 830  Syracuse, NY 13202 
Albany, NY 12248  315-428-9651
518-455-4826 MagnarW@nyassembly.gov

Brian D. Miller -- District 122 48 Genesee Street
LOB 439 New Hartford, NY 13413 
Albany, NY 12248  315-736-3879 
518-455-5334 millerb@nyassembly.gov

Robert Smullen-- District 118 5659 State Route 5 - Suites 1-3
LOB 527 Herkimer, NY 13350 
Albany, NY 12248  315-866-1632
518-455-5393 smullenr@nyassembly.gov

Al Stirpe -- District 127 7293 Buckley Road – Suite 201 
LOB 622  N. Syracuse, NY 13212 
Albany, NY 12248  315-452-1115
518-455-4505 StirpeA@nyassembly.gov
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NYS Senators

John W. Mannion - District 50 333 East Washington Street – Room 800
LOB 814 Syracuse, NY 13202 
Albany, NY 12247  315-428-7632
518-455-3511 mannion@nysenate.gov

Joseph A. Griffo - District 53 207 Genesee Street – Room 408
Capitol 414 Utica, NY 13501 
Albany, NY 12247  315-793-9072
518-455-3334 griffo@nysenate.gov

Rachel May - District 48 333 E. Washington Street – Room 805
LOB 803 Syracuse, NY 13202 
Albany, NY 12247  315-478-8745
518-455-2838 may@nysenate.gov

Mark Walczyk - District 49 xx
LOB 302 xx 
Albany, NY 12247  315-782-3418
518-455-3438 walczyk@nysenate.gov

Governor
Honorable Kathy Hochul Tracy DiGenova Delores Caruso
NYS Executive Chamber Syracuse Regional Representative Mohawk Valley Representative
Capitol Building 333 Washington Street 207 Genesee Street - Room 211
Albany, NY 12224  State Office Building Utica State Office Building
518-474-8390 Syracuse, NY 13202 Utica, NY 13501

email contact tracy.digenova@exec.ny.gov delores.caruso@labor.ny.gov
518-281-5528 315-793-2570

U.S. Senators
Kirsten Gillibrand 100 South Clinton Street –Room 1470 – PO Box 7378
478 Russell Syracuse, NY 13261
Washington, DC 20510  315-448-0470
202-224-4451 https://www.gillibrand.senate.gov/contact/email-me

Charles Schumer 100 South Clinton Street – Room 841
322 Hart Senate Office Building Syracuse, NY 13261
Washington, DC 20510 315-423-5471
202-224-6542 schumer.senate.gov/contact/email-chuck
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U.S. Congress

Elise Stefanik – 21st District 88 Public Square – Suite A
2211 Rayburn HOB Watertown, NY 13601 
Washington, DC 20515  315-782-3150
202-225-4611 stefanik.house.gov/contact/email

Brandon Williams- 22th District The Galleries
1022 Longworth HOB 440 South Warren Street - Suite 706
Washington, DC 20515  Syracuse, NY 13202
202-225-3701

421 Broad Street
Utica, NY 13501
https://brandonwilliams.house.gov/contact/
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